

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

-

(((H16000096211 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 . From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 Finone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)205-8842 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN THE FISHER GROUP RIMROCK LLC OF AND A DE THE THE FEA DE A DE A DE LES DE A Certificate of Status 0 ÷ Certified Copy 1 RECEN P 05 Page Count Estimated Charge \$55.00 ω 16 APR 11 515 3 -2 B 8 Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help \triangleright Ģ 50 APR 1 9 2016

S MASON

• a a	
4/18/2016 2:56:25	PM From: To: 8506176383(2/5)
•	COVER LETTER
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	
	Group Rimrock LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspor	idence concerning this matter to the following:
	Susun R. McMuster
	Name of Person
	Jaffe Raitt Heuer & Weiss PC
	Firm/Company
	27777 Franklin Road, Suite 2500
	Address
	Southfield, MI 48034
	City/State and Zip Code smemaster@jaffelaw.oem
	12-inail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information co	procerning this matter, please call:
Susan R. McMaster	248 727-1485 at ()
Name of	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:
□ \$25.00 Filing Fcc	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registri Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS:STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:ation SectionRegistration Sectionn of CorporationsDivision of Corporationsox 6327Clifton Buildingssee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

.....

1.055 - WW2015 Wolters Kluwer Online

4/18/2016 2:56:25 PM From: To: 8506176383(3/5	5)
ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT
	0
	DRGANIZATION
C)F
THE FISHER GRO	UP RIMROCK LLC
(<u>Name of the Limited Lipblity Comps</u> (A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on July 24, 2012 and assigned
Florida document number L12000095614	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	<u>ility company here</u> :
The Fisher Group NP CLO 2016 Fund, LLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	319 Clematis Street, Suite 608
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	West Palm Beach, FL 33401
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	319 Clematis Street, Suite 508
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	West Palm Beach, FL 33401
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o	ffice address on our records, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	
Name of New Registered Agent:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
·	, Florida
	City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete	
accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as	provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Othif this document is
being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office	address, I hereby confirm that the limited Hability
company has been notified in writing of this change.	
If Cha	nging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent
Page	1 of 3
	* ' *

e.

.

۰..

4/18/2016 2:56:25 PM From: To: 8506176383(4/5)

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

× · · ·

i

I

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	·		🗆 Add
			Remove
		·	Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
. <u></u>			□ Add
			🗆 Remove
			🗅 Change
,			O Add
			Remove
·			
		LE TARY OF STATE HASSEE. FLORIDA	

••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			 	
	····		 	
		·····	 	
			 ····	
	···		 	
			 	<u></u>
•··· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································		 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			 	

÷

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated <u>April 18</u> , <u>2916</u> .		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	<u>دم</u>	
Susan R. McMaster, Authorized Representative	SRETU ARA	
Typed or printed name of signee	RY OF	Ĩ
Page 3 of 3	FLOF	Ú
Filing Fce: \$25.00	TE SO	

2...

Se